

HB LEASING AND FINANCE CO. LTD.

Regd. Office: Plot No.31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector - 32, Gurgaon -122001 (Haryana) Ph.: 0124-4675500, Fax: 0124-4370985, E-mail: corporate@hbleasing.com Website: www.hbleasing.com, CIN No. L65910HR1982PLC034071

June 26, 2019

LISTING CENTRE

The Listing Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 508956

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement for loss of Share Certificates

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the copy of the advertisement related to notice of loss of share certificates published in Business Standard (**both Hindi & English**) on 27th June, 2019.

The copy of the said advertisements is also available on the website of the Company, www.hbleasing.com .

You are requested to take the above information on record and oblige.

Yours truly,

For HB Leasing and Finance Company Limited

Lakshay Vaid

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

HB LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L65910HR1982PLC034071 Regd. Off.: Plot No. 31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122001, Haryana Ph.: + 91-124-4675500. Fax No.: + 91-124-4370985

E-mail: corporate@hbleasing.com, Website: www.hbleasing.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Mrs. Prabha Jhamb, Shareholder of the Company has requested for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates for 150 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each in lieu of lost/misplaced Original Share Certificate Nos. 94737 (Distinctive Nos. 4875751 - 4875800), 169852 (Distinctive Nos. 8773317 - 8773366) and 169853 (Distinctive Nos. 8773367 8773416)

The Company shall proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates in favour of the above named Shareholder, if no objection is received within 15 days from date of publication of this Notice.

For HB Leasing and Finance Company Limited

Date: 26.06.2019 Place: Gurugram

LAKSHAY VAID (Company Secretary) M. No.: ACS-45438

Bosch Limited

Registered Office: Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bengaluru 560 030 Website: www.bosch.in e-mail ID: investor@in.bosch.com Tel: +91 80 6752 1750 CIN: L85110KA1951PLC000761

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 13th August, 2019 to, inter-alia, consider and approve the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the 1st quarter ended 30th June, 2019.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website www.bosch.in under "Shareholder Information" section and may also be accessed on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Bosch Limited Rajesh Parte Company Secretary & Compliance Place: Bengaluru Date: 26.06.2019

NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY

E-TENDER NOTICE

Sr. Divisional Electrical Engineer/ General, North Western Railway, Bikaner for & on behalf of the President of India, invites E-tenders for the following work. Complete details of tenders can be seen on Website No.: www.ireps.gov.in Date & time of closing of e-tenders: 17.07.2019 at 15.00 hours. Date & time of opening of e-tenders: After 15.00 Hrs on 17.07.2019 Tender Notice No.: 14-Elec-BKN-E-Tender-17-18-R Name of Work: Provision of services of precooling and charging of AC coaches of primary and secondary trains at platforms of Bikaner station & washing line of coaching depot Bikaner for summer season. Approx. Cost of the Work : ₹ 2496557.70 EMD/SD (Rupees): ₹ 49900.00 Tender Notice No.: 13-Elec-BKN-E-Tender-19-20 Name of Work: D-Check/Schedule maintenance of Diesel Engines of Power Car Make-Cummins at coaching depot Sri Ganganagar over Bikaner Division for the period of one year. Approx. Cost of the Work : ₹ 3054020.95 EMD /SD (Rupees) : ₹ 61100.00 Tender Notice No.: 14-Elec-BKN-E-Tender-19-20 Name of Work Outsourcing of maintenance and cleaning of upper portion and Batteries of TL & AC coaches of Train No. 54701/02 (Abhohar Passenger) 14703/12467/12468/14704 (LGH-JSM-JP) Jaisalmer Exp. at coaching depot Lalgarh for the period of one year over Bikaner Division. Approx. Cost of the Work : ₹ 1763289.96 EMD/SD (Rupees): ₹ 35300.00 Tender Notice No.: 15-Elec-BKN-E-Tender-19-20 Name of Work: Outsourcing of maintenance and cleaning of upper portion and Batteries of TL & AC coaches of Train No. 14707/08 BKN-BDTS Ranakpur Exp. at coaching depot Bikaner for the period of one year over Bikaner Division. Approx. Cost of the Work : ₹ 2575636.63 EMD/SD (Rupees): ₹ 51500.00 Tender Notice No.: 16-Elec-BKN-E-Tender-19-20 Name of Work: Outsourcing of maintenance and cleaning of upper portion and Batteries of TL & AC coaches of Train No. 14712 (SGNR-HW Exp.) 54767 (SGNR-TKJ Passenger). 14715 (SGNR-SIKR Exp.) at coaching depot SGNR for the period of one year over Bikaner Division. Approx. Cost of the Work ₹ 2386192.97 EMD/SD (Rupees) ₹47700.00 603-AL/19 Please join us on [] [] /NWRailways OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER, RANBIR GOVERNMENT PRESS,

JAMMU (TAWI)- 180 005, Phone: 2547750 Website: rgp.jk.gov.in, email: gmrgpj@gmail.com Dated: 24.06.2019

Corrigendum of e-NIT No. 02 of 2019 dt. 28.05.2019 issued under endorsement No. RGPJ/PC/2408-12 dated 28.05.2019

Please omitted the word (Wood based), mentioned in the Item No. 12 in the Annexure "A" of this office e-NIT No. 02 of 2019 dated 28.05.2019 issued under endorsement No. RGPJ/PC/2408-12 dated 28.05.2019 for procurement of Paper & Paper Products for the year 2019-20. The other terms & condition of the e-NIT shall remain unchanged.

No. DIP/J-1333-P/19 Dated: - 25.06.2019

Sd/- (F. H. Qadri) **General Manager**

ASSOCIATE DECOR LIMITED

Under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process vide order of Hon'ble NCLT in CP No. 51 of 2018 dated 26-10-2019

Expression of Interest

The Expression of Interest was issued by the Resolution Professional in Form G which was published in Business Standard and Kannada Prabha on 10-06-2019. Further, it was uploaded on the website of the Corporate Debtor and the website of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India. The Expression of Interest expired on 26th June 2019. The Hon'ble High Court of Karnataka in its Interim order dated 20-06-2019 in W.P. Number 26084 of 2019 filed by a shareholder, directed the Resolution Professional and the Committee of Creditors not to take any further action in the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of Corporate Debtor.

Therefore, take note that the timeline prescribed in the Form G and other CIRP actions are deferred in compliance with the Hon'ble High Court Order.

Date: 27th June 2019 Place: Mumbai

Alok K Saksena Resolution Professional - Associate Decor Limited Registration Number: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00056/2017-18/10134

MERCATOR LIMITED

Registered Office: 3 Floor Mittal Tower-B | Nariman Point MERCATOR | Mumbai 400021 | CIN: L63090MH1983PLC031418 Telephone No.: 022-66373333; Fax No.: 022-66373344 Website: www.mercator.in Email Id: investors@mercator.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 40 and Schedule VII of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations 2015 read with SEBI Circular no SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/ P/2018/139 dated November 6, 2018, Notice is hereby given that the Company has received request relating to transfer of shares in physical mode details of which are given below:

Folio Number	Share Certificate No	Distinctive Number	Name of the Transferor	No of Shares	The state of the s
002373	106 1729	251001-252000 76150002-76151501	B Mangilal	1000 1500	Bimal Chand Jain N

In case any person has any claim(s)/objection(s) for the transfer of such shares in favor of the above stated proposed transferee, he/she/they should lodge their claim(s)/objection(s) within 30 days from the date of this notice with the Company Secretary of the Company or its Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) - M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited, C 101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai- 400083. If within the stipulated period of 30 days, no claim(s)/objection(s) are received by the Company or its RTA, in respect of the said shares, the Company shall proceed with the transfer of the above shares, the Company shall proceed with the above shares in the name of the respective transferee. This information may also be available on Company's website "www.mercator.in" and Stock Exchange website viz, www.bseindia.com (Script Code: 526235) and www.nseindia.com (Script Code: MERCATOR)

Place: Mumbai Date:June 26, 2019 For Mercator Limited Sd/-Sangeetha Pednekar Company Secretary FIFTH CORRIGEN EXPRESSION OF STRATEGIC SALE CONTROL OF AIR LIMITED BY AIR IN

PHILIP HOUSE

A Preliminary Info Expression of Intere 12th February, 201 Second Corrigendi Corrigendum which Holding Limited on April 2019 and 25th I

Interested bide Corrigendum with AIAHL at http http://www.aiatsl. http://www.ey.cor

LOB

Read Office 6/16/13, Krishr

Website: www.lgbforge.cr

NOTICE OF 13th ANNUAL NOTICE is hereby given tha LGB Forge Limited will be h Kaanchan, 9, North Huzur Business, as set out in the N along with the Notice of the mail addresses have been Company and sent by permi their e-mail address and is

- and the agency's website w 1. Transaction of all the bu Members through Centra be available from 9.00 Wednesday July 17, 20 for remote e-voting is pr
- Voting through Ballot w Member who has voted to vote by Ballot at the A
- The cut-off date for reck person holding shares alone is eligible for votin
- Any person who has a user ID and pa helpdesk.evoting@cds
- For any queries/clarifi 6/16/13, Krishnarayan 0422 2532325, E-Mail Notice is further given
- Company will remain 2019 (both days inclu 2018-2019, if declared the Register of Memt furnished by the Depo on 11.07.2019

Date: 26.06.2019 Place: Coimbatore

तहत प्रदत्त सिंघल से ो को उक्त

के नियम 8 ाया है। साथ कोई र इस पर

न आकर्षित

नेशनल बँक

95 रिधत

12 b.co.in

र्गात और जाब एंड र्णेत राशि णी(यों) व अहमद

ताक्षरी ने चे वर्णित के साथ जाब एंड

> सरा नं गहदरा -153

गवधानों

बैंक

यों के रोल ाल्को

> मती कि उन्हें

आठ

और तक 11.) के

एचबी लीजिंग ऐण्ड फायनैंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड CIN: L99999HR1994PLC034146 पंजी. कार्या: प्लॉट नं. 31, एशलॉन इंस्टिट्यूशनल

एरिया, सैक्टर-32. गुरूग्राम-122001, हरियाणा फोन: +91-124-4675500, ई-मेल : corporate@hbestate.com, वेबसाइट : www.hbestate.com

सूचना

एतदद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी की शेयरधारक श्रीमती प्रभा झाम्ब ने अनुरोध किया है कि मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र सं. 94737 विशिष्ट सं. 4875751 से 4875800 तथा प्रमाणपत्र सं. 169852 विशिष्ट सं. 8773317 से 8773366 एवं प्रमाणपत्र सं. 169853 विशिष्ट सं. 8773367 से 8773416 जो कि खो गए/गुम हो गए उनके स्थान पर रू. 10/- प्रत्येक के 150 इक्विटी शेयरों हेतु डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी किए जाए।

यदि इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 15 दिन के भीतर कोई आपत्ति प्राप्त नहीं होती है तो कम्पनी उपरोक्त नामक शेयरधारक के पक्ष में बुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने हेतु कार्यवाही करेगी।

कृते एचबी लीजिंग ऐण्ड फायनैंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड लक्ष्य वैद (कम्पनी सचिव)

तिथि : 26.06.2019 स्थान : गुरूग्राम M. No.: ACS-45438

एचबी पोर्टफोलियो लिमिटेड CIN: L67120HR1994PLC034148

पंजी. कार्या. : प्लॉट नं. 31, एशलॉन इंस्टिट्यूशनल एरिया, सैक्टर-32, गुरूग्राम-122001, हरियाणा

फोन: + 91-124-4675500, फैक्स नं.: + 91-124-4370985

ई-मेल : corporate@hbportfolio.com, वेबसाइट : www.hbportfolio.com

सूचना

एतदद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी की शेयरधारक श्रीमती प्रभा झाम्ब ने अनुरोध किया है कि मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र सं. 325221 विशिष्ट सं. 29682632 से 29682698 जो कि खो गए/गुम हो गए उनके स्थान पर रू. 10/- प्रत्येक के 67 इक्विटी शेयरों हेतु डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी किए जाए।

यदि इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 15 दिन के भीतर कोई आपत्ति प्राप्त नहीं होती है तो कम्पनी उपरोक्त नामक शेयरधारक के पक्ष में इप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने हेत् कार्यवाही करेगी।

कृते एचबी पोर्टफोलियो लिमिटेड हस्ता./-

तिथि : 26.06.2019 ज्यान : गुरुग्राम

दिनेश कपूर (कम्पनी सचिव) M. No.: FCS-6731

੧ਓ ਸ਼ੀ ਵਾਹਿਗੁਰੂ ਜੀ ਕੀ ਫ਼ਤਹਿ

Punjab & Sind Bank (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Where service is a way of life

कब्जा सूचना (अचल संपत्ति के

चूंकि, वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभूति हिः प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 सिंघ बैंक के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी मौजूदा अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त सूचना की उ कर 29,39,142.40 (रुपए उनतीस लाख उनतालीस हजार एक सौ बय ऋणी(यो) व गारंटर(ओं) (1) श्री रमजान अली पुत्र श्री शराफत अली खा जमील अहमद पुत्र श्री जमाल अहमद (4) श्री शराफत अली खान पुत्र १ 04.02.2019 जारी की थी।

ऋणी राशि का मुगतान करने में असफल रहे, एतदद्वारा ऋणी और सर्वसाधार उक्तु नियमों के नियम 8 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के आं संपत्ति पर 30.04.2019 को सुबह 9.55 पर कब्जा ले लिया है।

विशेष रूप से ऋणी और सर्वसाधारण को एतद्द्वारा संपत्ति के साथ लेन-दे किया गया कोई भी लेन-देन मावी लागत, ब्याज व व्ययों आदि सहित 0

सिंघ बैंक (बीओ: माता सुंदरी शाखा) के प्रभार का विषय होगा। ऋणी का ध्यान प्रतिभूतित संपत्तियों को छुड़ाने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संबंध

कं लिए आमंत्रित है। अचल संपर्ति का अचल निर्मी संपत्ति का अचल गिरवी संपत्ति "छत् अधिकारों के साथ तीसरी मंजिल पर फ्लेट बियरि अर्थात् 44.59 वर्ग मीटर प्लॉट नं. एफ—49 खसरा नं. 1076 / 5 / 2, दिलशाद र स्थित, गांव क्षित्तिमल, ताहिरपुर, शाहदरा, दिल्ली—110095 के क्षेत्र में, श्री र बिक्री डीड एसआर IV A, शाहदरा , दिल्ली में 10.11.2016 को पेज नं. 1 से 9 पंजीकृत है।

दिनांकः 30.04.2019, स्थानः दिल्ली



सार्वजनिक क्षेत्र का अग्रणी बैंक

अंचल कार्यालयः दिल्ली दक्षिण, प्रथम झण्डेवालान, नई दिल्ली-110005, फोन

ईमेल : cb8821rec@corpbank.c

चल सम्पत्तियों के विक्रय हेत् विक्रय नोटिस

घरोहर राशि तथा दस्तावेजों की प्रस्तुति की अंतिम तिथि व समय : 01.08.2019 को सांय 5.00

प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 6(2) के परन्तुक के साथ पठित वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभृतिकरण और पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभृति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002

आम लोगों को और विशेष रूप से उधार लेने वाला और प्रत्याभूति – दाता को यह नोटिस दिया जाता है कि नीचे वर्णित चल सम्पत्तियां जो प्रतिभूत लेनदार के पास दृष्टिबंधक / प्र अधिकारी द्वारा लिया गया है, को 'जहाँ है, जैसा है और जो कूछ भी है'' के आधार पर नीचे निम्नवर्णित कर्जदारों / गारंटर्स और बंधककर्ताओं को प्रत्यामृत — दाता कॉर्पोरेशन बँ राशि की वसूली हेतु दिनांक 02.08.2019 को बेचा जाएगा। आरक्षित मूल्य और अग्रिम धनराशि नीचे वर्णित रूपए होगी।

	चल वाहन का विवरण						
क्र. स.	शाखा का नाम, पता, फोन नं. और ई–मेल आईडी	ऋणधारक का नाम	सम्पत्ति का विवरण	मांग सूचना की	आरक्षि घरोह बोली द		
1	पलवल शाखा, श्री प्रियमजीत सिंह चौहान, मो. 9971101518, फोनः 01275-244050, ईमेलः cb1245@corpbank.co.in	कर्जदार : श्री सुरेन्द्र सिंह पुत्र बिजेन्द्र सिंह <u>गारंटर :</u> श्री नरेन्द्र पुत्र बृजलाल	LMV Maruti Suzuki Registration No. HR30M4388 Chassis No. MA3FDEB1S00472224, Year of Manufacture- 2013	₹ 4,62,200.00 मांग सूचना दिनांक 18.04.2015 के अनुसार + भविष्य का ब्याज, लागत, खर्चै प्रभार इत्यादि	₹ 0.7 ₹ 7 ₹ 5,		
	नेब सरॉय शाखा, श्री विनोद कुमार दास, मो.: 9643436787, फोन: 011- 29535449, 29535450, ईमेलः cb1688@corpbank.co.in	ट्रांजिट प्रा. लि., गारंटर: 1. श्री	The state of the Australia	₹ 2,83,54,794.63 दिनांक 22.05.2019 तक + भविष्य का ब्याज, लागत, खर्चे प्रभार इत्यादि	₹ 0.8 ₹ 8, ₹ 5,		

कृप्या विक्रय की विस्तृत नियम व शर्तों के संदर्भ हेतु लिंक देखें : https://corpbank.com/sites/default/files/corpbank-page-files/tender/m https://corpbank.com/sites/default/files/corpbank-page-files/tender/surender_singh_.pdf

दिनांकः 26.06.2019, स्थान : नई दिल्ली



मंडिकेट -

शाखाः ए

कन्जा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति के लिए नियम 8 (1)) [परिशिष्ट IV अधिनियम के तहत - नियम 8(1)]

जैसा कि, प्रतिभूतिकरण व वित्तिय अस्तियों का पुननिर्माण और प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियन प्रतिभूति (नियम) 2 अनुच्छेद-13 (2) के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए सिंडिकेट बैंक के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ने सम्बन्धित ऋ में उनके नाम के सामने दी गयी तारीखों पर नोटिस की तारीख / उक्त नोटिस की तारीख से 60 दिनों में बकाया राजि